PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5414040

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	03/07/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Street Address:	10627 KINGHURST DRIVE
City:	HOUSTON
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77099

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15404824

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)228-8778

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (713)228-8600

dwieser@oshaliang.com Email: Correspondent Name: LISA E. MARGONIS Address Line 1: OSHA LIANG LLP

Address Line 2: TWO HOUSTON CENTER, 909 FANNIN STREET, SUITE 3500

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18716/003002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LISA E. MARGONIS
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa E. Margonis/
DATE SIGNED:	03/08/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=18716003002_AssnChangeofAddress#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048557 FRAME: 0098 505367248

Application No.: 15/404,824 Attorney Docket No.: 18716/003002

DECLARATION OF COMPANY ADDRESS CHANGE

I, Lisa E. Margonis, hereby declare that:

1. I am an Attorney for the Assignee Ran Technologies, Inc., having the address: 10710

Fallstone Road, Houston, TX 77099, U.S.

2. Ran Technologies, Inc. has moved to the address: 10627 Kinghurst Drive, Houston,

TX 77099, U.S.

3. I further declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true; and

further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and

the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title

18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity

of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Signed this 7th day of March, 2019.

Respectfully submitted,

By Mayoni Lisa E. Margonis

Registration No.: 57,123

OSHA LIANG LLP

Two Houston Center

909 Fannin Street, Suite 3500

Houston, Texas 77010

(713) 228-8600

(713) 228-8778 (Fax)

Attorney/Agent for Applicant

2987822_1

RECORDED: 03/11/2019

PATENT REEL: 048557 FRAME: 0099